



2026:CGHC:18655

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

CONT No.656 of 2023

Brijraj Pal Jadon **Versus** Mr. Anbalagan Ponnusamy and others

19.07.2023	Mr. Kishore Bhaduri, Senior Advocate along with Mr. Pankaj Singh, counsel for the petitioner. Issue notice to respondent No.1 on payment of PF by ordinary as well registered mode. Post the matter after service of notice. Sd/- (Rakesh Mohan Pandey) Judge
Nadim	