



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

CONT No.656 of 2023

Brijraj Pal Jadon **Versus** Mr. Anbalagan Ponnusamy and others

18/01/2024	Mr. Kishore Bhaduri, Senior Advocate with Mr. Pankaj Singh, Advocate for petitioner. Mr. Jitendra Pali, Advocate for respondents. Learned counsel for respondents prays for and is granted further two weeks time to make his submission. As prayed, list this case after two weeks. Sd/- (Parth Prateem Sahu) Judge

Nisha