



2026:CGHC:18655

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

CONT No.656 of 2023

Brijraj Pal Jadon **Versus** Mr. Anbalagan Ponnusamy

29/04/2024	Mr. Pankaj Singh, Advocate for the petitioner. Mr. Jitendra Pali, Advocate for the respondents. At the request of learned counsel for respondents, list this petition on 09.05.2024. Sd/- (Parth Prateem Sahu) Judge

roshan/-