



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

CONT No. 656 of 2023

**BRIJRAJ PAL JADON *versus* MR. ANBALAGAN PONNUSAMY &
OTHERS**

Order Sheet

04/09/2024	Mr. Pankaj Singh, counsel for the petitioner. Mr. Jitendra Pali, counsel for respondents. List this case on 17th September, 2024. Sd/- (Narendra Kumar Vyas) Judge
Manish	